
GNAS Representatives for 2020-2021

Department Representative Email

Anthropology Stephanie Dooley stephanie.dooley@louisville.edu

Biology Jesse Rozsa jesse.rozsa@louisville.edu

Chemistry Deborah Ogulu deborah.ogulu@louisville.edu

Classical and Modern 
Languages Autumn Robinson autumn.robinson@louisville.edu

Communication Sarah Jump    sarah.jump@louisville.edu 

Criminal Justice Rebecca Reichert rebecca.reichert@louisville.edu

English Caitlin Burns caitlin.burns@louisville.edu

Fine Arts Erica Lewis erica.lewis@louisville.edu

Geography and 
Geoscience Quint Long quint.long@louisville.edu

History Chad White chad.white@louisville.edu

Humanities Chelsea Giovacchino chelsea.giovacchino@louisville.edu

Mathematics Seth Gannon seth.gannon@louisville.edu

Pan-African Studies Denae Powell denae.powell@louisville.edu

Physics & Astronomy Camella-Rosa Nasr camellarosa.nasr@louisville,edu

Political Science Parker McGuffey parker.mcguffey@louisville.edu

Psychology Cassandra Gonzalez cassandra.gonzalez@louisville.edu

Sociology Jon Phoenix jon.phoenix@louisville.edu

Theatre Arts Allie Fireel eli.keel@louisville.edu

Urban Planning & Public 
Administration

Shahbaz Shahbaz  
Matthew Whisman

shahbaz.shahbaz@louisville.edu  
matthew.whisman@louisville.edu

Women's, Gender, and 
Sexuality Studies Ashley Carroll ashley.carroll@louisville.edu
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